
Town of Tewksbury, MA

Maintenance Summary
 Date Range: 01/01/1900 - 12/31/2100

Service RequestYear/Make/Model Status

Department: Public Works

Date ServiceVeh Id Repair Category Total ($)Labor ($) Parts ($) 3rd ($)Repair Description

nullB66188 Repair Replace wipers2010 Ford Expedition Closed/ 0.00- - -

05/31/2024B66188 Repair
ENGINE MADE A NOISE
AND SMOKED AND AC
STOPPED WORKING

2010 Ford Expedition ClosedInterior/HVAC 572.05150.00 422.05 0.00(Interior) HVAC

05/31/2024B66188 Repair BRAKES WORN2010 Ford Expedition ClosedChassis/Brakes - Rear 299.00100.00 199.00 0.00(Chassis) Brakes - Rear

08/29/2023B66188 St Insp Result: Pass2010 Ford Expedition Closed/ 35.000.00 0.00 35.00

08/25/2023B66188 PM PM-A2010 Ford Expedition Closed 107.0060.00 47.00 0.00

08/25/2023B66188 Repair W-pump leaking2010 Ford Expedition Closed
Engine/Motor/Cooling
System

207.95120.00 87.95 0.00(Engine/Motor) Cooling
System

06/07/2023B66188 PM PM-A2010 Ford Expedition Closed/ 164.0075.00 89.00 -

08/06/2022B66188 St Insp Result: Pass2010 Ford Expedition Closed 50.000.00 0.00 50.00

05/12/2022B66188 Repair No Brake lights2010 Ford Expedition Closed
Electrical/Lighting
System

150.00100.00 50.00 0.00(Electrical) Lighting
System

04/28/2022B66188 PM PM-A2010 Ford Expedition Closed/ 48.00- 48.00 -

04/28/2022B66188 Repair
Drivers window switch will
not roll up pass window

2010 Ford Expedition Closed
Electrical/Modules,
Relays, Switches

150.00100.00 50.00 0.00(Electrical) Modules,
Relays, Switches

04/28/2022B66188 Repair LF axle seal leaking2010 Ford Expedition ClosedDrive Train/Axles - Front 200.00150.00 50.00 0.00

04/28/2022B66188 Repair Front brakes worn2010 Ford Expedition ClosedChassis/Brakes - Front 250.00100.00 150.00 0.00(Chassis) Brakes - Front

04/27/2022B66188 Repair Replace serp belt2010 Ford Expedition ClosedEngine/Motor/Other 65.0025.00 40.00 0.00

08/25/2021B66188 Repair Engine noisey2010 Ford Expedition Closed
Electrical/Cranking
System

280.46100.00 180.46 0.00(Electrical) Cranking
System

08/25/2021B66188 Repair Check lights2010 Ford Expedition Closed
Electrical/Lighting
System

26.0020.00 6.00 0.00(Electrical) Lighting
System

08/14/2021B66188 St Insp Result: Pass2010 Ford Expedition Closed/ 50.000.00 0.00 50.00

06/03/2021B66188 Repair Coolant leak2010 Ford Expedition Closed
Engine/Motor/Cooling
System

331.65180.00 151.65 0.00(Engine/Motor) Cooling
System

03/16/2021B66188 PM PM-A2010 Ford Expedition Closed/ 0.00- - 0.00
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Town of Tewksbury, MA

Maintenance Summary
 Date Range: 01/01/1900 - 12/31/2100

Service RequestYear/Make/Model Status

Department: Public Works

Date ServiceVeh Id Repair Category Total ($)Labor ($) Parts ($) 3rd ($)Repair Description

03/16/2021B66188 PM PM-A2010 Ford Expedition Closed 221.00150.00 71.00 0.00

03/16/2021B66188 Repair needs wipers2010 Ford Expedition ClosedOther/ 43.000.00 43.00 0.00

03/16/2021B66188 Repair
Hvac blower only works on
high

2010 Ford Expedition ClosedInterior/HVAC 180.00150.00 30.00 0.00(Interior) HVAC

$ 3,430.11$ 1,580.00 $ 1,715.11 $ 135.00Department totals:

$ 1,715.11$ 1,580.00 $ 3,430.11Grand totals: $ 135.00
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